Scalable Panel Meters
AC & DC Voltmeters
AC & DC Ammeters
Analog & Digital Thermometers
Frequency & Counter Meters
Panel Meter Accessories
2010 Catalog

Features:
size:   79.00 (mm) X42.00(mm) X25.00(mm)ME-DV Series
Ordering guide Price
Go to Download Center for manual
ME-DV Series LED module
Input range LED color Power supply
red
1. 0-200mV
2. 0-2V
3. 0-10V
4. 0-30V
1.  5V
2.  8V-26V
ME-DV11221....................................$9.99
ME- DV31421.................................Unascertained
ME- DV21221...................................$12.99
(0.56" 3 1/2 Digital Red LED 2V Panel Meter)
ME- DV41321...................................$11.99
(0.56" 3 2/3 Digital Red LED 30V Panel Meter )
(0.56" 3 1/2 Digital Red LED 200mV Panel Meter )
(0.56" 3 1/2 Digital Red LED 10V Panel Meter)
Keyword:
ME-DV11221\ ME-DV21221\ ME-DV31421\
ME-DV41321
• Self adapted to ambient brightness, not dazzling in night time since
  the brightness can be adjusted automatically.
• Large (0.56”/14.2mm) easy-to-read red LED display.
• Miniature housing，with wide viewing angle and clear contrast.
• Ideal for automotive, industrial applications.
• -10℃ to +60 ℃ operating temperature range.
• Over 90% components are SMT based, which are reliable and
  environment-friendly.
• High-efficient DC-DC converter for powering, low operation temp rise,
  which is far below the temp rise of other competitive products.
• UL and CE-certified compound AWG22 cables are used, low pressure
  drop.
blue
meter@sure-electronics.comwww.sure-electronics.com -2-
HAVE FUN WITH US!
Features:
size:   79.00 (mm) X42.00(mm) X25.00(mm)ME-AV Series
ME-AV Series
Ordering guide
LED module
Input range LED color Power supply
red blue1.200mV
2.2V
3.20V
4.200V(Voltage transformer)
5.500V(Voltage transformer)
Price
ME-AV11221.................................Unascertained
ME-AV31221................................Unascertained
ME-AV21221................................Unascertained
(0.56" 3 1/2 Digital Red LED 2V Panel Meter)
ME-AV41221.................................Unascertained
(0.56" 3 1/2 Digital Red LED 200V Panel Meter )
(0.56" 3 1/2 Digital Red LED 200mV Panel Meter)
(0.56" 3 1/2 Digital Red LED 20V Panel Meter )
ME-AV51421.................................Unascertained
(0.56" 3 1/2 Digital Red LED 500V Panel Meter )Go to Download Center for manual
Keyword:
ME-AV11221\ ME-AV21221\ ME-AV31221\ ME-AV41221\
ME-AV51421

Features:
size:   79.00 (mm) X42.00(mm) X25.00(mm)ME-DV Series
Ordering guide Price
Go to Download Center for manual
Keyword:
ME-DV11331\ME-DV12331\ME-DV21333\ME-DV22333
 • This series Convenient operation(DO NOT need additional
   power supply) and simple wiring with only two pieces leads as
   power positive and negative.
 • Self adapted to ambient brightness, not dazzling in night time
   since the panel meter can automatically adjust its displaying
   brightness.
 • Over 90% components are SMT based, reliable and
   environment-friendly.
 • UL and CE-certified compound AWG22 cables are used,
   low voltage drop.
 • Large (0.56”/14.2mm) easy-to-read red LED display.
 • Wide application range. Can be used to measure the voltage of
   various vehicle batteries ranging from 8.5-30V DC.
 • Successive approximation-based AD conversion, which is fast
   and accurate.
 • High-efficient DC-DC converter, low temp rise, which is far below
   the temp rise of other competitive products.
Price
ME-DV11331......................................$9.99
ME-DV21333......................................$13.19
ME-DV12331....................................$12.99
(Blue LED Volt Meter DC 7V-30V Doesn´t
Require A Power)
ME-DV22333....................................$15.99
(Blue LED Volt Meter DC 8V-30V  Doesn´t
Require A Power)
(Red LED Volt Meter DC 7V-30V Doesn´t
Require A Power)
(Red LED Volt Meter DC 8V-30V Doesn´t
Require A Power )
ME-DV Series LED module
Input range LED color Power supply
red bule1. 7-30V
2. 8-30V
Self-powered
Digital Self-power DC Volt Meters
Features:
size:   79.00 (mm) X42.00(mm) X25.00(mm)ME-DA Series
• Self adapted to ambient brightness, not dazzling in night time since the
  brightness can be adjusted automatically.
• Large (0.56”/14.2mm) easy-to-read red LED display.
• Miniature housing.
• -10 to +60 ℃ operating temperature range.
• Over 90% components are SMT based, which are reliable and
  environment-friendly.
• High-efficient DC-DC converter for powering, low operation temp rise,
  which is far below the temp rise of other competitive products.
• UL and CE-certified compound AWG22 cables are used, low pressure drop.
• Low power consumption.
meter@sure-electronics.comwww.sure-electronics.com -4-
HAVE FUN WITH US!DC Ammeter
ME-DA Series
Ordering guide
LED module
Input range LED color Power supply
1. 0-200mA(Shunt Resistor )
2. 0-2A(Shunt Resistor)
3. 0-5A(ACS712)
4. 0-20A(ACS712)
5. 0-50A(Honeywell Hall)
6. 0-75A(Honeywell Hall)
7. 0-100A(Honeywell Hall)
1. 5V
2. 8V-26V
Price
ME-DA11221.................................Unascertained
ME-DA31421.................................Unascertained
ME-DA21221.................................Unascertained
(0.56" 3 1/2 Digital Red LED 2A Panel Meter )
ME-DA41421.................................Unascertained
(0.56" Digital Red LED 20A Panel Meter
(ACS712))
(0.56" 3 1/2 Digital Red LED 200mA Panel Meter )
(0.56" Digital Red LED 5A Panel Meter (ACS712))
ME-DA51421................................Unascertained
ME-DA61421................................Unascertained
(0.56" Digital Red LED 75A Panel Meter
(Honeywell Hall))
ME-DA71421................................Unascertained
(0.56" Digital Red LED 100A Panel Meter
(Honeywell Hall))
(0.56 Digital Red LED 50A Panel Meter
(Honeywell Hall) )
Go to Download Center for manual
Keyword:
ME-DA11221\ ME-DA21221\ ME-DA31421\ ME-DA41421\
ME-DA51421\ ME-DA61421\ ME-DA71421
red blue
AC Ammeter
Features:
size:   79.00 (mm) X42.00(mm) X25.00(mm)
-5-
ME-AA Series
ME-AA Series
Ordering guide
LED module
Input range LED color Power supply
red1.0-5A(ACS712)
2.0-20A(ACS712)
3.0-50A(Honeywell Hall)
4.0-100A(Honeywell Hall)
5.0-200A(Current Transformer)
6.0-500A(Current Transformer)
1.5V
2.8V-26V
Price
ME-AA21421..................................Unascertained
(0.56" Digital Red LED 20A Panel Meter
(ACS712))
ME-AA41421..................................Unascertained
(0.56" Digital Red LED 100A Panel Meter
(Honeywell Hall))
ME-AA11421..................................Unascertained
(0.56" Digital Red LED 5A Panel Meter
(ACS712))
ME-AA31421..................................Unascertained
(0.56" Digital Red LED 50A Panel Meter
(Honeywell Hall) )
ME-AA61421..................................Unascertained
(0.56" Digital Red LED 500A Panel Meter
(Current Transformer))
ME-AA51421..................................Unascertained
(0.56 Digital Red LED 200A Panel Meter
(Current Transformer) )
Go to Download Center for manual
Keyword:

 size:   79.00 (mm) X42.00(mm) X25.00(mm)ME-TM Series
ME-TM Series
Ordering guide
LED module
Input range LED color Power supply
red
Price
ME-TM11123......................................$8.99
ME-TM31123......................................$12.99
ME-TM21123......................................$10.49
(0.56“ Digital Red LED Automobile thermometer
Panel Meter（External）)
ME-TM32123...................................$15.99
(0.56“ Digital Blue LED Automobile thermometer
Panel Meter（Internal & External）)
(0.56“ Digital Red LED Automobile thermometer
Panel Meter（Internal）)
(0.56“ Digital Red LED Automobile thermometer
Panel Meter（Internal & External )
ME-TM41123......................................$15.99
ME-TM42123....................................$16.49
(0.56“ Digital Blue LED Automobile thermometer
Panel Meter（Two External）)
(0.56“ Digital Red LED Automobile thermometer
Panel Meter（Two External） )Go to Download Center for manual
Keyword:
ME-TM11123\  ME-TM21123\ ME-TM31123\ ME-TM32123\
ME-TM41123\ ME-TM42123
1.Internal(0°C-60°C)
2.External NTC*2(-24°C-125°C)
3.Int.&Ext(-24°C-125°C)
4.External NTC*2(-24°C-125°C)
1.5V
2.8V-26V
meter@sure-electronics.comwww.sure-electronics.com -6-
Analog Thermometer with Sensor HAVE FUN WITH US!
blue
meter@sureelectronic.netwww.sure-electronics.com -6-meter@sureelectronic.netwww.sure-electronics.com -6-
HAVE FUN WITH US!
Features:
size:   79.00 (mm) X42.00(mm) X25.00(mm)
-7-
ME-TM Series
ME-TM Series
Ordering guide
LED module
Input range LED color Power supply
1.Digital Sensor*1(-24°C-125°C)
2.Digital Sensor*2(-24°C-125°C)
Price
ME-TM51121.....................................$11.99
ME-TM61121.....................................$16.99
ME-TM52121.....................................$11.99
(Auto Car Meter Thermometer Digital Blue LED
External DS18B20 )
ME-TM62121.....................................$16.99
(Advanced car meter thermometer digital Blue
LED Two External )
(Auto Car Meter Thermometer Digital Red LED
External DS18B20 )
(Advanced car meter thermometer digital Red
LED Two External )
Go to Download Center for manual
Keyword:
ME-TM51121\ ME-TM52121\ ME-TM61121\ ME-TM62121
• Wide temperature measurement range.
• An advanced DS18B20-based thermo probe is offered.
• °C/°F selectable by setting k1 and k2 on DIP switch .
• Over 90% components are SMT based, which are reliable and
  environment-friendly .
• High-efficient DC-DC converter for powering, much lower operation temp
  rise than other competitive products.
• UL and CE-certified compound AWG22 cables are used, low voltage drop.
• -10°C to +60°C operating temperature range .
• Ideal for automotive and industrial applications.
• UL and CE-certified compound AWG22 cables are used, low pressure drop.
1.5V
2.8V-26V
red blue
Digital Thermometer with Senor
Features:
size:   79.00 (mm) X42.00(mm) X25.00(mm)
-8-
ME-PC Series
Ordering guide Price
Go to Download Center for manual
HAVE FUN WITH US!
ME-PC Series LED module
Input range LED color Power supply
red
1.5V
2.8V-26V
1. Digital Sensor+Relay Output
2. PT100+Relay Output
ME-PC11421..................................Unascertained
ME-PC21421..................................Unascertained
(0.56” Digital Temperature Controller (PT100))
(0.56” Digital Temperature Controller (Digital
Sensor))
Keyword:
ME-PC11421\ ME- PC21421
• Over 90% components are SMT based, which are reliable and
  environment-friendly.
• Large (0.56”/14.2mm) easy-to-read red LED display.
• -10℃ to +60 ℃ operating temperature range.
• Ideal for automotive, industrial applications.
• Reply output is provided.
• UL and CE-certified compound AWG22 cables are used, low pressure drop.
Digital Temperature controllers
bule
Features:
size:   79.00 (mm) X42.00(mm) X25.00(mm)
-9-
ME-FM Series
Ordering guide Price
Go to Download Center for manual
HAVE FUN WITH US!Digital Frequency Meters
• 0.56" 4-digits red LED display.
• Two signal input mode: non-isolated mode and isolated mode .
• Over 90% components are SMT based, which are reliable and
  environment-friendly .
• -10ºC to +60ºC operating temperature range.
• Ideal for automotive, industrial applications.
• UL and CE-certified compound AWG22 cables are used, low pressure drop.
ME-FM11421..................................Unascertained
ME-FM21521.................................Unascertained
(0.56" 5 Digital Red LED Digital 99999Hz
Frequency Meter)
0.56" 4 Digital Red LED Digital 9999Hz Frequency
Meter)
ME-FM Series LED module
Input range LED color Power supply
red
1.0-9999Hz
2.0-99999Hz 1.5V
2.8V-26V Keyword:
ME-FM11421\ ME-FM21521
ME-CM11421.............................Unascertained
(0.56" 4 Digital Red LED Digital 9999 Electronic
Counter Meter)
meter@sure-electronics.comwww.sure-electronics.com -10-
HAVE FUN WITH US!
Features:
size:   79.00 (mm) X42.00(mm) X25.00(mm)ME-CM Series
Ordering guide Price
Go to Download Center for manual
Price
ME-CM Series LED module
Input range LED color Power supply
red1. 0-9999
2. 0-99999
ME- CM21521...........................Unascertained
(0.56" 5 Digital Red LED Digital 99999 Electronic
Counter Meter)
Keyword:
ME-CM11421\ ME-CM21521
Digital Counter Meters
• 0.56" 4-digits red LED display.
• Reset function.
• Over 90% components are SMT based, which are reliable and
  environment-friendly.
• -10℃ to +60 ℃ operating temperature range.
• Ideal for automotive, industrial applications.
• UL and CE-certified compound AWG22 cables are used, low
  pressure drop.
1.  5V
2.  8V-26V
meter@sure-electronics.comwww.sure-electronics.com -11-
HAVE FUN WITH US!
Features:
size:   79.00 (mm) X42.00(mm) X25.00(mm)ME-DV Series
Ordering guide Price
Go to Download Center for manual
Price
Digital Scalable Panel Meter
 • The second self-made linear panel meter that supports linear output rather
   than directly displaying measured voltage signal.
 • Flexible displaying , allows you to specify the display on power-up.
 • Display Range: 0-9999, Large (0.56”/14.2mm) easy-to-read red LED
   display.
 • Miniature housing which facilitate installation and embedded applications.
 • Over 90% components are SMT-based, which are reliable and
   environment-friendly.
 • High-efficient DC-DC converter for powering, much lower operation temp
   rise than other competitive products.
 • UL and CE-certified compound AWG22 cables are used, low voltage drop.
 • -10℃ to +60 ℃ operating temperature range.
 • Ideal for automotive and industrial applications.
ME-DV21323......................................$15.99
ME-DV22323.....................................$18.99
(4 Digital Blue LED Volt DC 10V Panel Meter
Rescalable  )
ME-DV11323........................................$10.99
(New Digital Red LED DC 2V Volt Panel Meter
 Rescalable  )
(4 Digital Red LED DC 10V Volt Panel Meter
Rescalable  )
Keyword:
ME-DV21323\ME-DV22323\ME-DV11323
ME-DV32423
ME-DV31423
ME-DV21423
ME-DV Series LED module
Input range LED color Power supply
red1. 0-2V
2. 0-10V
+12v Supply (8.5-30V)blue
Features:
meter@sure-electronics.comwww.sure-electronics.com -12-
MB-CM12115
HAVE FUN WITH US!Panel Meters Accessory
Features:
MB-CM12116